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Wireless Hour Meter Kit

2015 and After GreensPro™ 1240 Greens
Roller

Model No. 44927
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Original Instructions (EN) " A
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Wireless Hour Meter Assembly

Ref. Part Number Qty. Description

119-4320
09472
09363
09438
HY3966
122-0571
115-4754
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Regulator-Operation, Batteryless
Washer-Plain

Screw-HH

Nut-Nyloc

Tie-Cable

Harness-Wire

Lcd ASM




REARCLIP
MOUNTING OPTION

FRONT BEZEL
MOUNTING OPTION

Wireless Hour Meter Mounting Kit No. 115-4754
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ROUND HOLE BEZEL
MOUNTING OPTION

Ref. Part Number Qty. Description

112-9644
32144-107
115-4755
115-4791
115-4789
115-4788
32149-9
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@ Not serviced separately
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Wireless Hour Meter ASM @
Retainer-Housing, Lcd

Screw

Retainer-Meter, Wireless Hour
Screw-HSH

Cover-Adapter, 2 Inch
Adapter-Round, 2 Inch
Nut-Hex, Keps
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